General information about company

Scrip code

531129

Name of the company

Inani Marbles & Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
(08} shareholder Eﬁz;;eholders sg;g;ny equity Depository }le(lfi\/()\j—ll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(a] as a
. - 0,
n held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 21 1948642 1948642 | 59.91 1948642 1948642 | 59.91
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1189 1303858 1303858 | 40.09 1303858 1303858 | 40.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1210 3252500 3252500 | 100 3252500 3252500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P 98¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 59.91 1948642
Group
B) Public 40.09 1140633
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3089275




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N : No. Of Total Shareholding Number of V()til’lg Rights held in
fu(l)fyo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : asa%
) (i) shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
(V) held | (VD) V)+ a % of o X co: Total Voting
\%) (V1) (A+B+C2) & &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) iﬁ‘é‘f‘;ﬁl‘giﬁffy“ 18 1247992 1247992 | 38.37 1247992 1247992 | 38.37
(d) égﬁc?ftylﬁer 3 700650 700650 | 21.54 700650 700650 | 21.54
(Slu)b'T"‘al (A) 21 1948642 1948642 | 59.91 1948642 1948642 | 59.91
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 21 1948642 1948642 [ 59.91 1948642 1948642 | 59.91
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institations/ Banks | | 900 900 0.03 900 900 0.03
(Slu)b'T"‘a‘ ®) 1 900 90  [0.03 900 900 |0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬂ?ﬁ?ﬁgfﬁfﬁml 1100 630368 630368 | 19.38 630368 630368 |19.38
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 9 508832 508832 | 15.64 508832 508832 | 15.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) é;zc%y%er 79 163758 163758 | 5.03 163758 163758 |5.03
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 1188 1302958 1302958 | 40.06 1302958 1302958 | 40.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1189 1303858 1303858 | 40.09 1303858 1303858 | 40.09
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1210 3252500 3252500 | 100 3252500 3252500 | 100
Total
1210 3252500 3252500 | 100 3252500 3252500 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.37 1247992
(d) 21.54 700650
(Sl‘;b'T"tal A) 59.91 1948642
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.91 1948642
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.03 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 0
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 19.38 468343
(a(ii)) 15.64 508832
(e) 5.03 163458
Sub-Total (B) 40.06 1140633
3
Total Public
Shareholding
40.09 1140633
B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3089275
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 3089275




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH
KUMAR
INANI

DINESH
CHANDRA
INANI

PARVATI
INANI

REKHA
INANI

HARISH
KUMAR
INANI

SARLA
INANI

JYOTI
INANI

PAN (1I)

AADPI6452R

AADPI6464M

AADPIOOI11J

AADPI6461Q

AADPI6460R

AADPI0O010K

AADPI6462P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

450100

201100

92000

85000

84900

72000

65500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

450100

201100

92000

85000

84900

72000

65500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.84

6.18

2.83

2.61

2.61

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

450100

201100

92000

85000

84900

72000

65500

Class egty

Total

450100

201100

92000

85000

84900

72000

65500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.84

6.18

2.83

2.61

2.61

2.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.84

6.18

2.83

2.61

2.61

2.21

2.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

450100

201100

92000

85000

84900

72000

65500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIRA
INANI

VIMLA
INANI

MAHESH
KUMAR INANI

HARISH
KUMAR INANI

SUNITA
INANI

ARCHNA
INANI

YOGESH
KUMAR
INANI

PAN (1I)

AADPI0008D

AADPI0009C

AACPI9579G

AABHH6829M

AADPI6457L

AADPI6456M

AADPI6454K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

44000

22600

20992

16000

15000

7500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

60000

44000

22600

20992

16000

15000

7500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

0.69

0.65

0.49

0.46

0.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

60000

44000

22600

20992

16000

15000

7500

Class eg:y

Total

60000

44000

22600

20992

16000

15000

7500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

0.69

0.65

0.49

0.46

0.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.69

0.65

0.49

0.46

0.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

60000

44000

22600

20992

16000

15000

7500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH KUMAR
INANI

GOVIND GOPAL
INANI

NAND LAL
INANI

RAMESH CHANDRA
INANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPI3963N

AADPI6459E

AACPI9580P

AADPI6450P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6600

2500

1100

1100

1247992

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6600

2500

1100

1100

1247992

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.08

0.03

0.03

38.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6600

2500

1100

1100

1247992

Class eg:y

Total

6600

2500

1100

1100

1247992

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

0.08

0.03

0.03

38.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.08

0.03

0.03

38.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6600

2500

1100

1100

1247992

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the INANI SECURITIES & INANI EXPORT INANI MARMO & GRANITES
Shareholders (I) INVESTMENT LIMITED PVT. LTD. PVT. LTD.

PAN (II) AAACI9972L AAACI3536L AAACI6969F Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 432500 158150 110000 700650
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 432500 158150 110000 700650
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.3 4.86 3.38 21.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 432500 158150 110000 700650

Class eg:y

Total 432500 158150 110000 700650

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 133 4.86 3.38 21.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 133 4.86 3.38 21.54
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

432500

158150

110000

700650

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NISHANT
KIRTI
SANGHVI

RADHA
KISHAN
PHULWANI

MAYA
SHANTILAL
DOSHI

NITIN
SHANTILAL
DOSHI

NITIN MANSUKHLAL SHAH
KARTA (NITIN M SHAH)

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AAXPS8114N

AMDPP8710H

ADQPD3934P

AABHDS8882]

AAAHN1504]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

176735

89263

50000

48000

47650

411648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

176735

89263

50000

48000

47650

411648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.43

2.74

1.54

1.48

1.47

12.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

176735

89263

50000

48000

47650

411648

Class eg:y

Total

176735

89263

50000

48000

47650

411648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.43

2.74

1.54

1.48

1.47

12.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.43

2.74

1.48

1.47

12.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

176735

89263

50000

48000

47650

411648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Foreign
Individuals

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES

LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAGCS4205C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

51

1

78

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80352

77732

3054

2620

86026

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

80352

77732

3054

2620

86026

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47

2.39

0.09

0.08

2.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80352

77732

3054

2620

86026

Class eg:y

Total

80352

77732

3054

2620

86026

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.47

2.39

0.09

0.08

2.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.47

2.39

0.09

0.08

2.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

80052

77732

3054

2620

85726




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







